Whole milk

Local eggs
Mainland eggs
American Cheese
Hamburger
Toilet Paper
Paper Towels
White Bread
Canola Oil
Kitchen Bags
Mayonnaise
Ketchup
Mustard

All purpose Flour
Peanut Butter
Tomato Sauce
Sugar

Frozen Pizza

Ice Cream
Banana

Hass Avocado

Foodland

Food, Family, Friends & A2oha

Quantity
1 gallon
1 dozen
1 dozen
24 slices
1 Ib, 80/20 fat
12 rolls
6 rolls
1 loaf
48 oz
40
48 oz
24 oz
14 oz
5Ib
16.3 0z
150z
4 1b
1 box
1 pint
n/a

n/a

Retail
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$7.49

$7.491b

$12.49
$16.49
$5.89
$11.29
$16.79
$16.59
$2.79
$3.29
$10.79
$4.99
$3.79
$7.49
$11.19
$8.29
$1.691b
$3.891b

Maika i Member

$7.49
$7.49
$7.79
$6.99
$6.49 b
$9.99
$11.99
$4.29
$9.99
$9.99
$11.99
$1.99
n/a
n/a
$4.29
$3.29
n/a
$7.99
$7.29
$1.391b
$2.99

REAL



