

	Quantity	Retail	Maika`i Member
Whole milk	1 gallon	\$8.99	\$7.49
Local eggs	1 dozen	\$8.99	\$7.49
Mainland eggs	1 dozen	\$8.99	\$7.79
American Cheese	24 slices	\$7.49	\$6.99
Hamburger	1 lb, 80/20 fat	\$7.49 lb	\$6.49 lb
Toilet Paper	12 rolls	\$12.49	\$9.99
Paper Towels	6 rolls	\$16.49	\$11.99
White Bread	1 loaf	\$5.89	\$4.29
Canola Oil	48 oz	\$11.29	\$9.99
Kitchen Bags	40	\$16.79	\$9.99
Mayonnaise	48 oz	\$16.59	\$11.99
Ketchup	24 oz	\$2.79	\$1.99
Mustard	14 oz	\$3.29	n/a
All purpose Flour	5 lb	\$10.79	n/a
Peanut Butter	16.3 oz	\$4.99	\$4.29
Tomato Sauce	15 oz	\$3.79	\$3.29
Sugar	4 lb	\$7.49	n/a
Frozen Pizza	1 box	\$11.19	\$7.99
Ice Cream	1 pint	\$8.29	\$7.29
Banana	n/a	\$1.69 lb	\$1.39 lb
Hass Avocado	n/a	\$3.89 lb	\$2.99

